
Ergebnisliste

Schloss Vornholz Cup mit Open Saturday 24.08.2024 10:00
Runde 1: 24.08.2024

Brutto HCPI™
1 Finkener Caio (5.4) 81

* Altemöller Karin (8.8) 82

3 Hummels Martin (9.5) 82

* May Sebastian (9.5) 82

* Uphus Karl (6.3) 82

6 Fischer Silke (6.2) 84

7 Balhorn Karl (12.9) 83

8 Linnenbank Wilhelm (12.4) 86

9 Krause Anne-Kathrin (14.4) 89

* Uekötter Heinz (17.0) 86

* Liebscher Harald (15.9) 88

* Fortmann Isabella (8.4) 89

13 Mühlkünstler Heiko (13.0) 89

14 Vom Berg Stefany (19.7) 91

15 May Rudolf (11.0) 91

* Bliedung Stefan (9.5) 91

* Adomat Markus (10.9) 91

* Tillmanns Niklas (14.6) 91

19 Bußmann Walter (14.4) 93

* Schletz Matthias (14.6) 93

* Peters Karsten (18.9) 91

22 Isfort Gaby (19.7) 95

* Klein Jochen (15.0) 92

24 Baukhage Jörg (18.1) 94

* Dierse Sebastian (13.9) 96

26 Tiggemann Martin (24.0) 97

* Heinrich Holger (23.6) 95

28 Dr.  Prüße Dieterich (24.0) 96

* Jordan Christoph (11.1) 98

* Lamché Ursula (16.7) 99

* Probst Ruth (17.4) 99

32 Blotenberg Marcus (18.3) 99

33 Schäfer Thorsten (17.2) 100

34 Lütsch Erika (26.5) 102
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35 Konradt Klaus (21.2) 100

* Linnenbank Birgit (27.4) 103

37 Adomat Leonard (15.7) 103

38 Kontek Bennet (18.1) 105

39 Wolff Jannik (27.3) 106

* Altefrohne Walburga (22.4) 107

41 Piepmeyer Volker (17.9) 105

42 Lamché Wolfgang (26.5) 106

* Brückner Theresia (26.5) 109

* Besselmann Marie (31.3) 109

45 Ritz Reiner (26.5) 107

* Ahlmer Bernd (25.4) 109

* Miller Nicholas (26.5) 107

48 Bartsch Jürgen (29.7) 108

* Hellmann Anne (29.2) 111

* Ritz Ulrike (22.0) 111

51 Hellmann Franz (36.9) 109

52 Rodi Wolfgang (26.5) 111

* Klein Angelika (23.7) 114

54 Baumgarten Margrit (26.5) 115

55 Hüwelmeier Meinolf (33.2) 117

56 Dr.  Röhnelt Romanus (35.0) 119

57 Bastian Sabine (37.8) 122

58 Bastian Frank (34.0) 120

59 Solano Octavio (26.5) 123

AK Von Bose Nikolaus (12.7) 91

Netto HCPI™  bis 14,8
1 Linnenbank Wilhelm (12.4) 70

* Hummels Martin (9.5) 70

* May Sebastian (9.5) 70

4 Krause Anne-Kathrin (14.4) 71

* Altemöller Karin (8.8) 71

* Balhorn Karl (12.9) 71

7 Mühlkünstler Heiko (13.0) 72

8 Tillmanns Niklas (14.6) 73

9 Finkener Caio (5.4) 74

* Uphus Karl (6.3) 74

11 Bußmann Walter (14.4) 75
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* Schletz Matthias (14.6) 75

13 Fischer Silke (6.2) 76

14 May Rudolf (11.0) 77

15 Fortmann Isabella (8.4) 78

* Adomat Markus (10.9) 78

17 Bliedung Stefan (9.5) 79

* Dierse Sebastian (13.9) 79

19 Jordan Christoph (11.1) 84

AK Von Bose Nikolaus (12.7) 76

Netto HCPI™ - 14,9 bis 24,0
1 Vom Berg Stefany (19.7) 67

2 Liebscher Harald (15.9) 68

3 Uekötter Heinz (17.0) 69

4 Heinrich Holger (23.6) 71

* Isfort Gaby (19.7) 71

6 Dr.  Prüße Dieterich (24.0) 72

* Peters Karsten (18.9) 72

8 Baukhage Jörg (18.1) 76

9 Blotenberg Marcus (18.3) 77

10 Klein Jochen (15.0) 78

* Probst Ruth (17.4) 78

12 Konradt Klaus (21.2) 79

* Schäfer Thorsten (17.2) 79

* Lamché Ursula (16.7) 79

15 Altefrohne Walburga (22.4) 81

16 Kontek Bennet (18.1) 83

17 Adomat Leonard (15.7) 84

18 Ritz Ulrike (22.0) 85

19 Klein Angelika (23.7) 86

20 Piepmeyer Volker (17.9) 88

Netto HCPI™ - 24,1 bis  54
1 Tiggemann Martin (24.0) 67

2 Linnenbank Birgit (27.4) 70

* Lütsch Erika (26.5) 70

4 Hellmann Franz (36.9) 71

* Besselmann Marie (31.3) 71

6 Wolff Jannik (27.3) 73
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7 Hellmann Anne (29.2) 76

8 Brückner Theresia (26.5) 77

* Bastian Sabine (37.8) 77

* Dr.  Röhnelt Romanus (35.0) 77

* Hüwelmeier Meinolf (33.2) 77

12 Ahlmer Bernd (25.4) 78

* Bartsch Jürgen (29.7) 78

14 Lamché Wolfgang (26.5) 79

15 Ritz Reiner (26.5) 80

* Miller Nicholas (26.5) 80

17 Baumgarten Margrit (26.5) 83

18 Rodi Wolfgang (26.5) 84

19 Bastian Frank (34.0) 85

20 Solano Octavio (26.5) 91
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